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Jednoradové kuzelové loziska
Jan Cerveri tel.: 0908 979 727

e-mail: loziska-orava@pobox.sk, www.loziskaorava.sk
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Aktualizovane 25.11.2014

|é|'slo loZiska | rozmer | cena € | ks | znacka | poznamka
30203 - A 17x40x13,25 2,00 € 40 ZKL
30204 - A 20x47x15,25 2,00 € 30 ZKL
30205 - A 25x52x16,25 2,50 € 107 ZKL
30206 - A 30x62x17,25 2,50 € 45 ZKL
30207 - A 35x72x18,25 3,00 € 45 ZKL
30208 - A 40x80x19,75 3,00 € 21 ZKL
30209 - E 45x80x19,75 3,50 € 4 ZKL
30210 -E 45x85x20,75 4,00 € 15 ZKL
30211 - E 55x100x22,75 4,00 € 14 ZKL
30212 -E 60x110x23,75 5,00 € 19 ZKL
30213 - A 65x120x24,75 6,50 € 18 ZKL
30214 - A 70x125x26,25 8,00 € 70 ZKL
30215 - A 75x130x27,25 7,00 € 27 ZKL
30216 - A 80x140x28,25 7,50 € 14 ZKL
30217 - A 85x150x30,50 8,00 € 5 ZKL
30218 - E 90x160x32,50 12,50 € 7 ZKL
30219 -E 95x170x34,50 13,00 € 0 ZKL
30220 - E 100x180x37 15,00 € 2 SKF
30221 - A 105x190x39 18,00 € 17 ZKL
30222 -E 110x200x41 18,00 € 2 ZKL
30224 - E 120x215x43,5 20,00 € 1 ZKL
30226 - E 130x230x43,75 25,00 € 4 ZKL
31305 - A 25x62x18,25 2,50 € 52 ZKL
31306 - A 30x72x20,75 3,00 € 9 ZKL
31307 - A 35x80x22,75 3,00 € 5 ZKL
31308 - A 40x90x25,25 3,50 € 14 ZKL
31309 - A 45x100x2725 4,00 € 8 ZKL
31309 - J2/QCL7 45x100x27,25 4,00 € 0 ZKL
31310 -A 50x110x29,25 5,50 € 9 ZKL
31311 -A 55x120x31,50 6,00 € 12 ZKL
31312 - A 60x130x33,50 12,00 € 1 ZKL
31313-A 65x140x36 10,00 € 2 ZKL
31314 70x150x38 10,00 € 4 ZKL
32005 - AX 25x47x15 2,50 € 10 ZKL
32008 - AX 40x68x19 3,00 € 4 ZKL
32009 - AX 45x75x20 4,00 € 23 ZKL
32010 - AX 50x80x20 5,00 € 1 ZKL
32011 - AX 55x90x23 6,00 € 0 ZKL
32012 - AX 60x95x23 7,00 € 13 ZKL
32014 - AX 70x110x25 7,00 € 31 ZKL
32016 - AX 75x115x25 7,50 € 2 ZKL
32017 - AX 85x130x29 9,00 € 2 ZKL
32018 - AX 90x140x32 10,00 € 9 ZKL
32020 - AX 100x150x32 15,00 € 1 ZKL
32022 - AX 110x170x38 22,00 € 14 ZKL
32024 - AX 120x180x38 25,00 € 60 ZKL



32028 - AX
32034 - XU
32206 - E
32207 - E
32208
32209
32210 - E
32211 - A
32212 - A
32213 - A
32214 - A
32215-E
32216 - E
32217 - A
32218 - E
32218 - J2/Q
32219 -E
32220 - E
32221 - A
32222 - A
32224 - E
32226 -A
32304 - A
32305 - A
32306 - E
32307 - E
32308 - E
32309 - A
32310 - A
32311 -A
32312 -E
32313 -E
32314 -E
32315-E
32316 - E
32321 -E
30302-A
30303-A
30304-A
30305-A
30306-A
30307-A
30308-A
30309 - A
30310-A
30311-A
30312-A
30313-A
30314-A
30315-A

140x210x45
170x260x57
30x62x21,25
35x72x2425
40X80X24,75
45X85X24,75
50X90X24,75
55X100X26,75
60X110X29,75
65X120X32,75
70X125X33,25
75X130X33,25
80X140X35,25
85X150X38,5
90X160X42,5
90X160X42,5
95x170x45,5
100x180x49
105x190x53
110x200x56
120x215x61,5

130x230x67,75

20x52x22,25
25x62x25,25
30x72x28,75
35x80x32,75
40x90x35,25
45x100x38,25
50x110x42,25
55x120x45,5
60x130x48,5
65x140x51
70x150x54
75x160x58
80x170x61,5
105x225x81,5
15x42x14,25
17x47x15,25
20x52x16,25
25x62x18,25
30x72x20,75
35x80x22,75
40x90x25,25
45x100x27,25
50x110x29.25
55x120x31.25
60x130x33,50
65x140x36
70x150x38
75x160x40

27,00 €
30,00 €
2,50 €
3,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
5,00 €
5,50 €
6,00 €
6,00 €
6,00 €
7,00 €
5,00 €
13,50 €
14,00 €
14,00 €
15,00 €
16,00 €
25,00 €
20,00 €
22,00 €
25,00 €
2,50 €
2,50 €
3,00 €
4,50 €
3,00 €
4,00 €
5,00 €
6,00 €
6,00 €
10,00 €
15,00 €
20,00 €
22,00 €
25,00 €
2,50 €
2,50 €
3,00 €
3,00 €
3,50 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
5,00 €
6,00 €
5,00 €
5,00 €
5,00 €
6,00 €
6,00 €

ZKL
ZKL
ZKL
ZKL
ZKL
ZKL
ZKL
ZKL
ZKL
ZKL
ZKL
ZKL
ZKL
ZKL
ZKL
ZKL
ZKL
ZKL
ZKL
ZKL
ZKL
ZKL
ZKL
ZKL
ZKL
ZKL
ZKL
ZKL
ZKL
ZKL
ZKL
ZKL
ZKL
ZKL
ZKL
ZKL
ZKL
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ZKL
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